AIO-3382/3384
Analog I/O and
Digital I/O Card
User's Manual (V1.2)
健昇科技股份有限公司
JS AUTOMATION CORP.
台北縣汐止市中興路 100 號 6 樓
6F,No.100,Chungshin Rd.

14
15
9. Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS
AIO-3382 Analog I/O Card, 8  AI  2 AO, 16 TTL , 2 multi- function timer/counter card
(include bracket kit for TTL I/O )
AIO-3382A Analog I/O Card, 8  AI  2 AO, 16 TTL , 2 multi- function timer/counter card
(2 current source AO) (include bracket kit for TTL I/O )
AIO-3382B Analog I/O Card, 8  AI  2 AO, 16 TTL , 2 multi- function timer/counter card
(2 current sink AO) (include bracket kit for TTL I/O )
AIO-3384  Analog I/O Card, 8  AI  4 AO, 16 TTL , 2 multi-function timer/counter card
(include bracket kit for TTL I/O )
AIO-3384AA Analog I/O Card, 8  AI  4 AO, 16 TTL , 2 multi- function timer/counter card
(4 current source AO) (include bracket kit for TTL I/O )
AIO-3384AB Analog I/O Card, 8  AI  4 AO, 16 TTL , 2 multi-function timer/counter card
(2 current source AO , 2 current sink AO) (include bracket kit for TTL I/O )
AIO-3384BB Analog I/O Card, 8  AI  4 AO, 16 TTL , 2 multi-function timer/counter card
(4 current sink AO) (include bracket kit for TTL I/O )
JS51026 Dummy DIN rail mounted wiring board (D-type 37P to terminals)
JS51050 Dummy DIN rail mounted wiring board (D-type 25P to terminals)
M270337X0 D type 37p male-female cable 1.5M